

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5th year Maint. Bill					
Name - Manara + o					
Mahangapur Lakhichak					
Agency - M/s Kumar					
Constn. 14/12/19.					
Ag No - 265001/2018-19.					
5th Year Maint.					
(Bill) Started at -					
15-07-23					
Measurement					
① Restoration of Drain					
- cuts - do - do - job					
$11 \times 1.5 \times 1.125 \times 0.30 = 55.69 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 30 \times 1.125 \times 0.30 = 20.25 \text{ m}^3$					
$4 \times 30 \times 1.125 \times 0.30 = 40.50 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 20 \times 1.125 \times 0.20 = 9.00 \text{ m}^3$					
$= 69.75 \text{ m}^3$					
$= 125.44 \text{ m}^3$					
② Making up Berms -					
- do - do - all - job					
$10 \times 30 \times 1.125 = 337.50 \text{ m}^2$					
$10 \times 30 \times 1.125 = 337.50 \text{ m}^2$					
$1 \times 20 \times 1.125 = 22.50 \text{ m}^2$					
$= 697.50 \text{ m}^2$					
③ Repair of Pot-holes					
- do - do - all					
Comp - job					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
48x0.90x0.90x0.075					2.92 ^{m³}
36x0.90x0.80x0.075					1.94"
40x0.90x0.60x0.075					1.62"
46x0.60x0.60x0.075					1.24"
2x18x0.90x0.075					2.43"
3x15x0.60x0.075					2.02"
2x12x0.90x0.075					1.62"
					<u>13.79 m³</u>

④ Patch repair over

Pot holes — do

— do — per

Qty = 13.79

0.075

= 183.87 m³

⑤ Maint. of C.D

— do — do — per

Qty = 4 Nos

⑥ Maint. of slab-

Centre — do — per

Qty = 2 Nos

⑦ Cutting of branches

of trees — do — per

Qty = 4 Nos

⑧ White washing of

Parapet — do — per

4x2x6.15x1.65m = 8.18

m²

Continuation

29/6/24
OE

29/6/24
J.E

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
① Restoration of rain cuts do do job					
Qty — vide PMB					
P54 = 125.44 m ³					
@ Rs 356 = 77					
P8 m ³ — Rs 44753 =					
② Making up Berms do do hole					
PMB P54					
= 697.50 m ²					
@ Rs 53 = 25					
P8 m ² — Rs 37142 =					
③ Repair of Pot-holes do do job					
Qty — vide PMB					
P55 = 13.79 m ³					
@ Rs 9307 = 94					
P8 m ³ — Rs 128356 =					
④ Patch repair over Pot-holes — vide					
P55 = 183.87 m ²					
@ Rs 195 = 20					
P8 m ² — Rs 35983 =					
⑤ Maint. of H.P. — vide					
P55 = 4 NOS					
@ Rs 1095 = 221 — Rs 4381 =					
Continuation					
= Rs 20615 =					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

R.F.R. 250 615=

⑥ Maint of Slab-culvert

do do job

Qty - side 1 MB

Pss = 2 Nos

@ Rs 2268 = 31/- Rs 4537=

⑦ Cutting of branches of trees side

Pss = 4 Nos

@ Rs 103 = 62/- Rs 414=

⑧ White-washing of Parapets side MB

Pss = 81.18 M²

@ Rs 16 = 00/- Rs 1299=

= Rs 256.865=

Less 2.60%

As per Agg - Rs 6678=

= Rs 2,50,187=

ch 8

Humayun

15-07-24

EE

25/6/24

DE

29/6/24

5.2

Material Statement

① E/W works = 198.70 MB

② Stone Agg = 25.5 MB

③ Bitumen = 0.650 MB

24/6/24

AE

Continuation

29/6/24

5.2